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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8924965

8926746

8926748

8925097

8924530

8924531

8924973

8924704

8925093

8924293

8905808

8924964

8908720

8908719

Case

ASSFOUR, DUNIA JUMAH

CHAHAL, ABHAY

CHAHAL, ABHAY

CHANDANA, PARAMVEER SINGH

GILL, PARAMDEEP SINGH

GILL, PARAMDEEP SINGH

HALL, PRESLEY WAYNE

JARMASH, ALEXANDRA

JOSE, ALAN

MEHTA, GAURAV

SINGH, MANPREET

TRAINOR, NICHOLAS PATRICK

WESTLAKE, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

WESTLAKE, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

Name

1025158-1

1025520-1

1025520-1

1021812-1

998673-2

998673-2

993825-1

1021471-1

996439-1

973343-3

939136-1

959196-2

722148-4

722148-4

Person

MVA 70(2)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 200(3)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(B)

HDBC 26(M)

PPA1 10(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 115(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8922012

8925070

8932519

8925114

8918412

8926608

8926517

8923150

8925550

8925314

8933389

8927374

8926866

8926869

Case

BOLAN, MATTHEW CHARLES

DASTAGIRZADA, MOHAMMAD

DAVIES, JUSTIN EDWARD

EMBERLEY, JERRY ARTHUR

GALLARDO, JAIME L.M

GAO, JIAN

LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM

MEESON, THEA

NEERAJ, NEERAJ

SUKHIJA, MILANPREET SINGH

WILLIAMS, BARRINGTON P

WILLIAMS, BARRINGTON PAUL

YUILLE, OWEN JUDE

YUILLE, OWEN JUDE

Name

582055-4

1021366-1

678297-7

929078-5

898634-3

1023325-1

432672-24

799963-1

1021382-2

1022157-1

902076-10

902076-4

1023354-1

1023354-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 78(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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