Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:10 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 19, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ	D	u	ı	Т

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8924965	ASSFOUR, DUNIA JUMAH	1025158-1	MVA 70(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926746	CHAHAL, ABHAY	1025520-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926748	CHAHAL, ABHAY	1025520-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8925097	CHANDANA, PARAMVEER SINGH	1021812-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924530	GILL, PARAMDEEP SINGH	998673-2	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924531	GILL, PARAMDEEP SINGH	998673-2	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8924973	HALL, PRESLEY WAYNE	993825-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8924704	JARMASH, ALEXANDRA	1021471-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8925093	JOSE, ALAN	996439-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8924293	MEHTA, GAURAV	973343-3	HDBC 26(M)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8905808	SINGH, MANPREET	939136-1	PPA1 10(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924964	TRAINOR, NICHOLAS PATRICK	959196-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908720	WESTLAKE, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES	722148-4	MVA 115(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908719	WESTLAKE, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES	722148-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:10 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 19, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

-		 _
Л	1	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8922012	BOLAN, MATTHEW CHARLES	582055-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8925070	DASTAGIRZADA, MOHAMMAD	1021366-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932519	DAVIES, JUSTIN EDWARD	678297-7	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8925114	EMBERLEY, JERRY ARTHUR	929078-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8918412	GALLARDO, JAIME L.M	898634-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926608	GAO, JIAN	1023325-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926517	LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM	432672-24	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923150	MEESON, THEA	799963-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8925550	NEERAJ, NEERAJ	1021382-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925314	SUKHIJA, MILANPREET SINGH	1022157-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933389	WILLIAMS, BARRINGTON P	902076-10	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8927374	WILLIAMS, BARRINGTON PAUL	902076-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8926866	YUILLE, OWEN JUDE	1023354-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926869	YUILLE, OWEN JUDE	1023354-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	